GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2756-2757 pH/ORP Wet-Tap
Electrodes
General Purpose
Product description
The type 2756-2757 Wet-Tap pH and ORP electrodes are general purpose sensors ideal for a
wide range of applications where the installation and removal of the electrode can be

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Tip design Temperature
Element
Use With
DryLoc pH Electrodes
3-2756-WTP 159 001 390 Bulb Pt1000 2751 Smart Sensor
Electronics*
3-2756-WTP-1 159 001 384 Bulb 3 KΩ Balco 2751
DryLoc ORP Electrodes
3-2757-WTP 159 001 391 Flat N/A 2751 Smart Sensor
Electronics*
*      The 2751 Smart Sensor Electronics has a digital (S3L) output which is used with the 9900
or 9950 instruments, and the Profibus Concentrator. It also has a 4 to 20 mA output for
connections to PLC’s, data recorders, etc.
Type 2756-2757 Ordering Notes
1)	 pH and ORP electrodes require connection to type 	2751-1 or 2751-2
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2700.395 159 001 605 Calibration kit: includes 3 polypropylene cups, box used as
cup stand, 1 pint pH 4.01, 1 pint pH 7.00
3822-7115 159 001 606 20 gm bottle quinhydrone for ORP calibration
(must use pH 4.01 and/or pH 7.00 buffer solutions)
Other
1220-0114 159 000 854 3719 O-ring, FKM (spare part)
3-0700.390 198 864 403 pH buffer kit (1 each 4, 7, 10 pH buffer in powder form,
makes 50 ml of each)
3822-7004 159 001 581 pH 4 buffer solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
3822-7007 159 001 582 pH 7 buffer solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
3822-7010 159 001 583 pH 10 buffer solution, 1 pint (473 ml) bottle
3-2759 159 000 762 pH/ORP system tester kit for all pH instruments
3-2759.391 159 000 764 Adapter cable for use with 2751
3800-5000 159 838 107 3.0M KCl storage solution for pH and ORP, 1 pint (473ml)
bottle
3-2700.398 159 001 886 O-ring Lubricant Kit (5 packs of Super Lube®, 1cc each)
GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet ﻿Datasheet
The information and technical data (altogether “Data”) herein are not binding, unless explicitly confirmed in writing. The Data
neither constitutes any expressed, implied or warranted characteristics, nor guaranteed properties or a guaranteed durability. All
Data is subject to modification. The General Terms and Conditions of Sale of Georg Fischer Piping Systems apply.
3-2756WT.099 Rev D
06/2024-A
© Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, 8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 631 11 11 • www.gfps.com • E-Mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com